APH-IW2000
Patio Heaters Black 1000 W
Product colour Black
AC input voltage 220-240 V
On/off switch Yes
Height 105 mm
Remote control included Yes
AC input frequency 50-60 Hz
Castor wheels No
Heat source Electric
Heating power 2000 W
Light colour Golden amber
Certification RoHS, ISO 14001, ISO 9001
Sustainability certificates RoHS
Adjustable height No
Telescopic No
Built-in table No
Number of power levels 2
Heating power (min) 1000 W
Housing material Plastic, Stainless steel
Type Tabletop patio heater
International Protection (IP) code IP55
Width 625 mm
Depth 72 mm
Weight 1.9 kg
Hazard pictogram(s) GHS04: Compressed gas
Hazard pictogram(s) GHS02: Flammable
EAN 5901443121305
	APH-IW2000 Patio Heaters Black 1000 W